
                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                   

                 Barrels 4 Bucks - Open 4D Saturday on 05/23/15          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.179 $256.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                

   2nd 15.196 $197.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   3rd 15.428 $143.00         Stephanie Brady on Misty Moon Blue             

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.707 $214.00          Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

   2nd 15.712 $161.00         Trista Linsacum on Axtion                      

   3rd 15.764 $107.00         Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

   4th 15.776 $ 54.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   5th 15.820                 Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   

   6th 15.851                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   7th 15.864                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

   8th 15.869                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     

   9th 15.874                 Trista Linsacum on Harley Fame                 

  10th 15.885                 Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong           

  11th 15.931                 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

  12th 15.953                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

  13th 15.996                 Annie Jensen on UR Braxton                     

  14th 16.030                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                

  15th 16.040                 Delainya Veater on Smarty's French Jet         

  16th 16.076                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                    

  17th 16.105                 Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                   

  18th 16.127                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.183 $183.00         Kelsey Ross on HiJack  the Moon                

   2nd 16.205 $137.00         Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   3rd 16.210 $ 91.00         Chandelle Rudman on Splash-N-Chance            

   4th 16.239 $ 46.00         CJ Vondette on Washakie                        

   5th 16.245                 Emily Wear on Jo Ms Easy Cash                  

   6th 16.287                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

   7th 16.324                 CJ Vondette on Heza Rockin Dun                 

   8th 16.420                 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Siox Benny     

   9th 16.457                  Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

  10th 16.470                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup 

  11th 16.473                 Audra Pensa on Driften Frenchman               

  12th 16.488                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

  13th 16.515                 Erin Oliver on Jose                            

  14th 16.532                 Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

  15th 16.667                 Faith Vickers on Snap On                       



                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.715 $159.00          Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           

   2nd 16.821 $119.00         Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                    

   3rd 16.872 $ 79.00           Audra Pensa on Ole Country Coco                

   4th 16.891 $ 40.00           Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

   5th 16.928                 Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   6th 16.979                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

   7th 17.061                 Jessica Hoopes on WS Badger Dunit              

   8th 17.180                 Shakira King on Broadway Frost                 

   9th 17.229                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

  10th 17.280                 Mika Tozer on King Ramrod                      

  11th 17.299                 Pam Pope on Fiereely French                    

  12th 17.375                 Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

  13th 17.793                 Lacee Phelps on One Final Moment               

  14th 19.260                 CJ Vondette on Meradas Duel Stich              

N/T    400.000                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

N/T    400.000                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

N/T    400.000                Sam Joslyn on Bids Running Water               

N/T    400.000                Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

N/T    400.000                Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                 

N/T    400.000                Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

N/T    400.000               Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby         

N/T    400.000               Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

N/T    400.000                CJ Vondette on Miss nthe Moonshine             

N/T    400.000                Pam Pope on Adobe Riata                        

N/T    400.000                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

N/T    400.000                Jessica Rummel on Strike it Dry                

Barrels 4 Bucks - Jackpot 4D Saturday on 05/23/15       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.387 $ 98.00         Jackie King on Sweet Annie                     

   2nd 15.392 $ 59.00        Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

   3rd 15.764 $ 39.00         Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

   4th 15.820                 Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   

   5th 15.851                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   6th 15.864                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.931 $ 84.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

   2nd 15.953 $ 50.00         Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

   3rd 15.996 $ 34.00         Annie Jensen on UR Braxton                     

   4th 16.127                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            



   5th 16.148                 Ronnie Will on InfatuatedFameNGlory            

   6th 16.205                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   7th 16.219                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   8th 16.287                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.420 $ 56.00         Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Siox Benny     

   2nd 16.457 $ 34.00        Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

   3rd 16.515 $ 22.00         Erin Oliver on Jose                            

   4th 16.532                 Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

   5th 16.607                 Ashley Hamilton on Bids Running Water          

   6th 16.805                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                      

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.928 $ 42.00         Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   2nd 16.979 $ 25.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

   3rd 17.180 $ 17.00         Shakira King on Broadway Frost                 

   4th 17.229                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

N/T    400.000               Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

N/T    400.000                Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                 

N/T    400.000                Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

N/T    400.000                Charlotte Soltvedt on Im a Hitchiker          

Barrels 4 Bucks - Novice 3D Saturday on 05/23/15        

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.428 $ 54.00         Stephanie Brady on Misty Moon Blue             

   2nd 15.937 $ 36.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

   3rd 16.205                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   4th 16.219                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   5th 16.329                 Mika Tozer on King Ramrod                      

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.515 $ 42.00         Erin Oliver on Jose                            

   2nd 16.619 $ 28.00         Pam Pope on Fiereely French                    

   3rd 17.061                 Jessica Hoopes on WS Badger Dunit              

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.700 $ 30.00         Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup 

   2nd 18.337 $ 20.00         Sam Joslyn on Cowboy                           

   3rd 18.941                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                      

   4th 19.660                 Kacy Stillings on Lena San Chick               

   5th 20.161                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby         

   6th 22.397                 Pam Pope on Adobe Riata                        

N/T    415.397                DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri            



   Barrels 4 Bucks - Open 4D Sunday on 05/24/15          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.105 $289.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabboret                

   2nd 15.184 $217.00         Melanie Adams on RGR Loner Boy                 

   3rd 15.208 $144.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   4th 15.324 $ 72.00         Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                  

   5th 15.342                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                         

   6th 15.405                 Stephanie Brady on Misty Moon Blue             

   7th 15.437                 Amanda Somerville on UNO Billy                 

   8th 15.533                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

   9th 15.560                 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.633 $260.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   2nd 15.651 $195.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds              

   3rd 15.715 $130.00         Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                     

   4th 15.750 $ 65.00         Faith Vickers on Snap On                       

   5th 15.756                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi              

   6th 15.783                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                    

   7th 15.812                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                  

   8th 15.864                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

   9th 15.880                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

  10th 15.882                 Trista Linsacum on Whole Lotta Axtion          

  11th 15.886                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

  12th 15.888                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  13th 15.893                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

  14th 15.895                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

  15th 15.901                 Jessica Rummel on Strike it Dry                

  16th 15.902                 Amanda Somerville on Cash Me Out in Tens       

Tie    15.902                 Audra Pensa on Driften Frenchman               

  18th 15.922                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question       

  19th 15.926                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

  20th 15.928                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

  21st 15.931                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

  22nd 15.951                 Ronnie Will on InfatuatedFameNGlory            

  23rd 15.966                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire            

  24th 15.972                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

  25th 16.017                 Trista Linsacum on Harley Fame                 

  26th 16.025                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

  27th 16.042                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           

  28th 16.084                 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Siox Benny     

  29th 16.096                 CJ Vondette on Washakie                        



  30th 16.098                 Deloy Adams on CY I Am Sport Fan               

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.113 $221.00         Pam Pope on Adobe Riata                        

   2nd 16.119 $166.00         Erin Oliver on Jose                            

   3rd 16.128 $111.00         Kelsey Ross on HiJack  the Moon                

   4th 16.243 $ 55.00         Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

   5th 16.251                 Emily Wear on Jo Ms Easy Cash                  

   6th 16.256                 AnnDee Mead on ItsyBitsey Spark                

   7th 16.295                 Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

   8th 16.356                 Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

   9th 16.409                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

  10th 16.536                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                    

  11th 16.567                 Chandelle Rudman on Splash-N-Chance            

  12th 16.574                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                      

  13th 16.577                 Mika Tozer on King Ramrod                      

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.653 $192.00         Pam Pope on Fiereely French                    

   2nd 16.718 $144.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

   3rd 16.722 $ 96.00         Audra Pensa on Ole Country Coco                

   4th 16.781 $ 48.00         Dina Miller on Wrigles Special Dimples         

   5th 16.832                 CJ Vondette on Heza Rockin Dun                 

   6th 16.934                 Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   7th 16.957                 Sherry Merritt on Wizotto Scooter              

   8th 17.010                 Jessica Hoopes on WS Badger Dunit              

   9th 17.047                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup 

  10th 19.934                 Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong           

N/T    415.028                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   

N/T    415.380                Kari Hasler on Lacy Black Gold                 

N/T    415.384                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

N/T    415.554                Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

N/T    415.570                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

N/T    415.754                Faith Vickers on Absolut                       

N/T    415.813                Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby         

N/T    415.825                Amber Moore on Sparkles                        

N/T    415.924                Melanie Adams on WM Jungle Love                

N/T    416.152                Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 

N/T    416.163                DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     

N/T    416.654                Melanie Adams on RGR Spring Loaded             

N/T    417.018                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

N/T    417.043                Sam Joslyn on Bids Running Water          



Barrels 4 Bucks - Jackpot 4D Sunday on 05/24/15       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.324 $115.00         Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                  

   2nd 15.342 $ 86.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                         

   3rd 15.560 $ 57.00         Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

   4th 15.633 $ 29.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

   5th 15.703                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

   6th 15.720                 Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 

   7th 15.750                 Faith Vickers on Snap On                       

   8th 15.772                 Amber Moore on Sparkles                        

   9th 15.812                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                  

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.831 $ 98.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question       

   2nd 15.854 $ 74.00         DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     

   3rd 15.880 $ 49.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

   4th 15.886 $ 25.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   5th 15.888                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

   6th 15.893                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   7th 15.895                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

   8th 15.926                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

   9th 15.928                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

  10th 15.931                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

  11th 15.972                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

  12th 16.025                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

  13th 16.033                 Ashtyn Hammer on I am Hitchiker                

  14th 16.084                 Katrina Campbell on Sheza Jazzy Siox Benny     

  15th 16.098                 Deloy Adams on CY I Am Sport Fan               

  16th 16.119                 Erin Oliver on Jose                            

  17th 16.206                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

  18th 16.295                 Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.409 $ 98.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

   2nd 16.414 $ 66.00         Ashley Hamilton on Bids Running Water          

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.934 $ 49.00         Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   2nd 17.182 $ 37.00         Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

   3rd 18.043 $ 25.00         CJ Vondette on Miss nthe Moonshine             

   4th 18.926 $ 12.00         Dina Miller on Pumba                           

   5th 20.176                 Shannon Pitout on Present                      

N/T    400.000                Dina Miller on JLS Travelling Joe              

N/T    415.028                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   



N/T    415.384                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   

N/T    415.554                Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

N/T    415.591                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

N/T    415.754                Faith Vickers on Absolut                       

N/T    416.077                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong           

Barrels 4 Bucks - Novice 3D Sunday on 05/24/15         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.405 $ 69.00         Stephanie Brady on Misty Moon Blue             

   2nd 15.622 $ 46.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                   

   3rd 15.854                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     

   4th 15.886                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   5th 15.893                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

   6th 16.113                 Pam Pope on Adobe Riata                        

   7th 16.119                 Erin Oliver on Jose                            

   8th 16.318                 Mika Tozer on King Ramrod                      

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.574 $ 53.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                      

   2nd 16.653 $ 35.00         Pam Pope on Fiereely French                    

   3rd 17.010                 Jessica Hoopes on WS Badger Dunit              

   4th 17.047                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup)

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.434 $ 38.00         Dina Miller on Honeybee                        

   2nd 17.869 $ 26.00         Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel              

   3rd 18.009                 CJ Vondette on Miss nthe Moonshine             

   4th 18.189                 Kacy Stillings on Lena San Chick               

   5th 18.396                 Kaylyn Watson on Dude                          

   6th 18.444                 Shannon Pitout on Present                      

N/T    417.945                Sam Joslyn on Cowboy                      

Barrels 4 Bucks - Open 4D Monday on 05/25/15          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.029 $238.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.175 $179.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

   3rd 15.325 $119.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

   4th 15.378 $ 60.00         Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                  

   5th 15.398                 Angie McCourt on RGR Ima Intents Too           

   6th 15.421                 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

   7th 15.431                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                   

   8th 15.456                 Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                  



   9th 15.517                 Trista Linsacum on Harley Fame                 

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.557 $214.00         Amanda Somerville on Cash Me Out in Tens       

   2nd 15.564 $161.00         Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                 

   3rd 15.571 $107.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           

   4th 15.594 $ 54.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   5th 15.637                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                         

   6th 15.641                 Stephanie Brady on Misty Moon Blue             

   7th 15.742                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

   8th 15.754                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

   9th 15.757                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

  10th 15.760                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

  11th 15.770                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

  12th 15.779                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

  13th 15.794                 Dina Miller on Wrigles Special Dimples         

  14th 15.840                 Chandelle Rudman on Freedom                    

  15th 15.841                 Jessica Rummel on Strike it Dry                

  16th 15.844                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     

  17th 15.921                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  18th 15.971                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi              

  19th 16.007                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

Tie    16.007                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

  21st 16.009                 Chandelle Rudman on Splash-N-Chance            

  22nd 16.016                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

  23rd 16.017                 Audra Pensa on Driften Frenchman               

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.142 $183.00         Ashley Hamilton on Bids Running Water          

   2nd 16.146 $137.00         Kelsey Ross on HiJack  the Moon                

   3rd 16.167 $ 91.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire            

   4th 16.261 $ 46.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   5th 16.307                 Delainya Veater on Smarty's French Jet         

   6th 16.311                 CJ Vondette on Washakie                        

   7th 16.321                 CJ Vondette on Heza Rockin Dun                 

   8th 16.408                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

   9th 16.441                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Zoomin For Gabby         

  10th 16.475                 Erin Oliver on Jose                            

  11th 16.476                 Audra Pensa on Ole Country Coco                

  12th 16.493                 Jessica Hoopes on WS Badger Dunit              

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.757 $159.00         Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   2nd 17.039 $119.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

   3rd 17.637 $ 79.00         CJ Vondette on Miss nthe Moonshine             



   4th 19.121 $ 40.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                      

   5th 19.340                 Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

   6th 22.745                 Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

N/T    400.000                Amanda Somerville on UNO Billy                 

N/T    400.000                Annie Jensen on UR Braxton                     

N/T    415.087                CJ Vondette on Meradas Duel Stich              

N/T    415.184                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   

N/T    415.319                Amber Moore on Sparkles                        

N/T    415.427                Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds              

N/T    415.583                Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question       

N/T    415.733                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  

N/T    415.733                Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

N/T    415.783                Trista Linsacum on Whole Lotta Axtion          

N/T    415.836                Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 

N/T    416.554                Sherry Merritt on Wizotto Scooter              

Barrels 4 Bucks - Jackpot 4D Monday on 05/25/15       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.029 $109.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.175 $ 82.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

   3rd 15.284 $ 55.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds              

   4th 15.325 $ 27.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

   5th 15.378                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                  

   6th 15.421                 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

   7th 15.456                 Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                  

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.564 $ 94.00         Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                 

   2nd 15.594 $ 70.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   3rd 15.637 $ 47.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                         

   4th 15.742 $ 23.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

   5th 15.754                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

   6th 15.757                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

   7th 15.760                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

   8th 15.770                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

   9th 15.779                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

  10th 15.799                 Dina Miller on JLS Travelling Joe              

  11th 15.844                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     

  12th 15.921                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  13th 15.971                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi              

  14th 16.007                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

Tie    16.007                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                



  16th 16.016                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.261 $ 62.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   2nd 16.297 $ 47.00         Ashley Hamilton on Bids Running Water          

   3rd 16.307 $ 31.00         Delainya Veater on Smarty's French Jet         

   4th 16.408 $ 16.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

   5th 16.475                 Erin Oliver on Jose                            

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.757 $ 47.00         Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   2nd 17.122 $ 35.00         Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

   3rd 17.746 $ 23.00         Dina Miller on Pumba                           

   4th 18.494 $ 12.00         Dina Miller on Rolex                           

   5th 18.621                 Shannon Pitout on Present                      

N/T    400.000                Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

N/T    400.000                Annie Jensen on UR Braxton                     

N/T    415.184                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   

N/T    415.319                Amber Moore on Sparkles                        

N/T    415.733                Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

N/T    417.433                Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question       

Barrels 4 Bucks - Jackpot 4D Monday on 05/25/15       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.029 $109.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     

   2nd 15.175 $ 82.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream            

   3rd 15.284 $ 55.00         Elise Rackley on Easy Lucky Winds              

   4th 15.325 $ 27.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             

   5th 15.378                 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear                  

   6th 15.421                 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire                      

   7th 15.456                 Mandy Rush on A Sting In Plan                  

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.564 $ 94.00         Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                 

   2nd 15.594 $ 70.00         Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           

   3rd 15.637 $ 47.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                         

   4th 15.742 $ 23.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             

   5th 15.754                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                        

   6th 15.757                 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux              

   7th 15.760                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            

   8th 15.770                 Jessica Hoopes on NNS Classic Hickory          

   9th 15.779                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              

  10th 15.799                 Dina Miller on JLS Travelling Joe              

  11th 15.844                 DeeDee Taramarcaz on Capri                     



  12th 15.921                 Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                  

  13th 15.971                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi              

  14th 16.007                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       

Tie    16.007                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                

  16th 16.016                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager            

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.261 $ 62.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Quick Fancy Baron           

   2nd 16.297 $ 47.00         Ashley Hamilton on Bids Running Water          

   3rd 16.307 $ 31.00         Delainya Veater on Smarty's French Jet         

   4th 16.408 $ 16.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                         

   5th 16.475                 Erin Oliver on Jose                            

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.757 $ 47.00         Dakota Bingham on I'm a Skippin Gold Bar       

   2nd 17.122 $ 35.00         Rebekah Shearer on JPS Jazz Dancer             

   3rd 17.746 $ 23.00         Dina Miller on Pumba                           

   4th 18.494 $ 12.00         Dina Miller on Rolex                           

   5th 18.621                 Shannon Pitout on Present                      

N/T    400.000                Taylor Bingham on Deni Zion Badger             

N/T    400.000                Annie Jensen on UR Braxton                     

N/T    415.184                Tona Frazier on TSA Kid Rock                   

N/T    415.319                Amber Moore on Sparkles                        

N/T    415.733                Teigan Adams on Flints Big n Rich              

N/T    417.433                Charlotte Soltvedt on Pocos Col Question       

 B4B - Pee Wee Saturday on 05/23/15         

   1st 24.728                 Logan Stillings on Lena San Chic               

   2nd 70.377                Giana Andersen on Sonnys Alibi                 

   3rd 80.345                 DeeAnna Taramarcaz on Capri                     

   4th 81.778                 Carli Paige Hammer on Rocket Six Pack          

B4B - Pee Wee Sunday on 05/24/15          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 47.355                 Giana Andersen on Sonnys Alibi                 

   2nd 99.840                 Carli Paige Hammer on Rocket Six Pack          

N/T    400.000                Logan Stillings on Lena San Chic               

 B4B - Pee Wee Monday on 05/25/15          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 26.675                Logan Stillings on Lena San Chic               

   2nd 56.070                Giana Andersen on Sonnys Alibi                 

   3rd 67.044                 Aubriella Krompel on Bear                      


